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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 3.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   990.10 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 4.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   920.79 
4   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 5.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25   821.78 
5   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 6.00/52 5.00/43   712.87 
6   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 0.00/43    

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 2.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/14.25   1000.00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25   951.61 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 4.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/16.00   935.48 
4   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 3.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/18.25   919.35 
5   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 3.50/58/14.25 4.00/40   830.65 
6   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25   645.16 
7   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/40   629.03 
8   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 5.50/46 4.50/40   282.26 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 0.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   933.33 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 3.50/46 2.00/55/12.00   933.33 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   850.00 
5   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 3.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   650.00 
6   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 2.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   541.67 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 2.00/46 5.00/46   83.33 
8   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 1.25/46 1.00/46   20.83 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 2.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00   1000.00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/49   849.06 
3   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 3.50/58/18.25 0.50/58/16.00   688.68 
4   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 1.50/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   650.94 
5   Exell James *NED   -19 M 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/18.25   613.21 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 0.00/55/13.00   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 5.00/58/9.50 2.00/58/9.50   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 1.00/58/9.75 5.00/58/10.25   879.52 
3   Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.25   819.28 
4   Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 3.50/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.25   819.28 
5   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25   710.84 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25   674.70 
7   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00   626.51 
8   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/55/18.25   566.27 
9   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 5.50/55/18.25 5.00/58/14.25   493.98 

10   Messeri Aviv *ISR   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25   481.93 
11   Van Noppen Jesse *NED   Ope M 0.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   24.10 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Moverman Moshe Alon *ISR   Se1 M 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Lavrijsen Rico *NED   Se1 M 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   826.09 
3   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/52   706.52 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 2220 0   1000.00 
2   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1870 1150   842.34 
3   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 1600 1490   720.72 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 1100 820   495.50 
5   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 120 90   54.05 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 4430 4430   1000.00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 2220 4220   952.60 
3   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 3550 3460   801.35 
4   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 3090 1740   697.52 
5   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2020 2560   577.88 
6   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 1270 1400   316.03 
7   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 850 1230   277.65 
8   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 610 610   137.70 
9   Herrmann Hagen *GER   -15 M 320 200   72.23 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 2250 2370   1000.00 
2   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 2190 2110   924.05 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 1800 2100   886.08 
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 1920 2090   881.86 
5   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1070 1820   767.93 
6   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 1350 1240   569.62 
7   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 360 1270   535.86 
8   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 0 0    

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 2220 3320   1000.00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 1490 2720   819.28 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 1710 1710   515.06 
4   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 180 120   54.22 
5   Exell James *NED   -19 M 120 120   36.14 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 1400 3130   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 5670 6610   1000.00 
2   Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 5260 2270   795.76 
3   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 1720 4200   635.40 
4   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 4060 3490   614.22 
5   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 3170 3020   479.58 
6   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2500 2770   419.06 
7   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 2670   403.93 
8   Messeri Aviv *ISR   Ope M 1120 1760   266.26 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 950 1000   1000.00 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 20.6m 22.7m   1000.00 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 20.9m 20.5m   920.70 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 15.4m 16.0m   704.85 
4   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 15.6m 15.9m   700.44 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 41.4m 28.4m   1000.00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 30.7m 29.4m   741.55 
3   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 30.0m 0.00m   724.64 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 20.5m 22.3m   538.65 
5   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 21.3m 22.1m   533.82 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 30.0m 29.6m   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 29.8m 28.4m   992.00 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 28.7m 26.9m   948.00 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 24.1m 25.1m   804.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
5   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 18.6m 16.3m   544.00 
6   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 17.5m 18.1m   524.00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 39.9m 41.5m   1000.00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 36.4m 37.9m   885.71 
3   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 20.4m 0.00m   330.16 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 23.1m 23.5m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 55.8m   1000.00 
2   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 44.6m   725.49 
3   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 42.4m 41.5m   671.57 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 33.5m 0.00m   1000.00 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 920.79  1000.00  1000.00  2920.79 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 821.78  720.72  920.70  2463.20 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 1000.00  495.50  704.85  2200.35 
4   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 712.87  54.05  700.44  1467.36 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 951.61  952.60  741.55  2645.76 
2   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 919.35  697.52  1000.00  2616.87 
3   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 830.65  1000.00  724.64  2555.29 
4   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 645.16  277.65  538.65  1461.46 
5   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 629.03  137.70  533.82  1300.55 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 850.00  924.05  1000.00  2774.05 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 933.33  535.86  992.00  2461.19 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 541.67  886.08  804.00  2231.75 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 83.33  881.86  948.00  1913.19 
5   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 650.00  569.62  524.00  1743.62 
6   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 20.83    544.00  564.83 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 849.06  515.06  885.71  2249.83 
3   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 688.68  54.22  330.16  1073.06 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 674.70  614.22  1000.00  2288.92 
2   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 566.27  403.93  725.49  1695.69 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 706.52  1000.00  1000.00  2706.52 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 3.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   990.10 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 4.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   920.79 
4   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 5.00/55/18.25 5.50/55/18.25   821.78 
5   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 6.00/52 5.00/43   712.87 
6   Ivanova Bilyana *GER   -15 F 0.00/43    

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25   951.61 
2   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 2.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/14.25   1000.00 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 4.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/16.00   935.48 
4   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 3.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/18.25   919.35 
5   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25   645.16 
6   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 5.50/46 4.50/40   282.26 
7   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 3.50/58/14.25 4.00/40   830.65 
8   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 3.00/58/18.25 4.00/40   629.03 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 0.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 3.50/46 2.00/55/12.00   933.33 
3   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   933.33 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   850.00 
5   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 3.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   650.00 
6   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 2.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   541.67 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 2.00/46 5.00/46   83.33 
8   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 1.25/46 1.00/46   20.83 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 2.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00   1000.00 
2   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 3.50/58/18.25 0.50/58/16.00   688.68 
3   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 1.50/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   650.94 
4   Exell James *NED   -19 M 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/58/18.25   613.21 
5   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/49   849.06 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 1.50/55/14.25 0.00/55/13.00   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 5.00/58/9.50 2.00/58/9.50   1000.00 
2   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 1.00/58/9.75 5.00/58/10.25   879.52 
3   Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.25   819.28 
4   Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 3.50/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.25   819.28 
5   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25   710.84 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25   674.70 
7   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00   626.51 
8   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 5.50/55/18.25 5.00/58/14.25   493.98 
9   Messeri Aviv *ISR   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25   481.93 

10   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 4.50/55/18.25   566.27 
11   Van Noppen Jesse *NED   Ope M 0.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   24.10 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Moverman Moshe Alon *ISR   Se1 M 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Lavrijsen Rico *NED   Se1 M 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   826.09 
3   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 2.50/55/14.25 4.00/52   706.52 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 1600 1490   720.72 
2   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1870 1150   842.34 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 1100 820   495.50 
4   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 120 90   54.05 
5   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 2220 0   1000.00 
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Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 4430 4430   1000.00 
2   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 2220 4220   952.60 
3   Bauer Luis *GER   -15 M 3550 3460   801.35 
4   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2020 2560   577.88 
5   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 3090 1740   697.52 
6   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 1270 1400   316.03 
7   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 850 1230   277.65 
8   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 610 610   137.70 
9   Herrmann Hagen *GER   -15 M 320 200   72.23 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bauer Leni *GER   -19 F 2250 2370   1000.00 
2   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 2190 2110   924.05 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 1800 2100   886.08 
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 1920 2090   881.86 
5   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1070 1820   767.93 
6   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 360 1270   535.86 
7   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 1350 1240   569.62 
8   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 0 0    

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 2220 3320   1000.00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 1490 2720   819.28 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 1710 1710   515.06 
4   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 180 120   54.22 
5   Exell James *NED   -19 M 120 120   36.14 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 1400 3130   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 5670 6610   1000.00 
2   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 1720 4200   635.40 
3   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 4060 3490   614.22 
4   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 3170 3020   479.58 
5   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2500 2770   419.06 
6   Tzdaka Moshe *ISR   Ope M 5260 2270   795.76 
7   Messeri Aviv *ISR   Ope M 1120 1760   266.26 
8   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 2670   403.93 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 950 1000   1000.00 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 20.6m 22.7m   1000.00 
2   Miserok Clara *GER   -15 F 20.9m 20.5m   920.70 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -15 F 15.4m 16.0m   704.85 
4   Gool, Van Emma *NED   -15 F 15.6m 15.9m   700.44 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 30.7m 29.4m   741.55 
2   Pokorny Ronald *SVK   -15 M 41.4m 28.4m   1000.00 
3   Peppersack Louis *GER   -15 M 20.5m 22.3m   538.65 
4   Lengsfeld Simon *GER   -15 M 21.3m 22.1m   533.82 
5   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 30.0m 0.00m   724.64 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   -19 F 30.0m 29.6m   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 29.8m 28.4m   992.00 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 28.7m 26.9m   948.00 
4   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 24.1m 25.1m   804.00 
5   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 17.5m 18.1m   524.00 
6   Gool, Van Anne *NED   -19 F 18.6m 16.3m   544.00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 39.9m 41.5m   1000.00 
2   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 36.4m 37.9m   885.71 
3   Poell Ravi *NED   -19 M 20.4m 0.00m   330.16 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rosovaite Sigita *IWF   Ope F 23.1m 23.5m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 42.4m 41.5m   671.57 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilan *GER   Ope M 55.8m   1000.00 
3   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 44.6m   725.49 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Kobes Gerard *NED   Se1 M 33.5m 0.00m   1000.00 

Chief Judge
Leichtman Roi

Homologator Scorer
Menzon Talia


